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Bid Invitation
Number Vendor Name Plant(s)

Material
Description

Code(s)
Material

Description(s)
Delivery
Period(s)

Unit of
Measure

Max
Quantity

Awarded
Quantity

Percent
Utilized

View
Bids

2000010399 SONSTEGARD
FOODS CO

SONSTEGARD/SIOUXPREME-
SIOUX CENTER,SIOUX CENTER,IA 100044 EGG MIX DRIED PKG-

48/6 OZ

2025-01-16 -
 2025-01-31
2025-03-16 -
 2025-03-31

TRK 4 2.000 50.00% [View]

2000010399 SONSTEGARD
FOODS CO

SONSTEGARD/SUNRISE FARM-
HARRIS IA,HARRIS,IA 100936 EGGS 15 DOZEN

2025-01-01 -
 2025-01-15
2025-01-16 -
 2025-01-31
2025-02-01 -
 2025-02-15
2025-02-16 -
 2025-02-28
2025-03-01 -
 2025-03-15
2025-03-16 -
 2025-03-31

TRK 72 10.000 13.89% [View]
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